



2026:BHC-AS:21709

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 224 OF 2016

Jahid Khan Abdul Rashid Khan ...Petitioner

V/S

The Municipal Commissioner And Ors ....Respondent

**CORAM : SMT. DR. SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, J**

**DATE : 22nd October, 2018**

**P.C. :**

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to as per CMIS date  
Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**