



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 224 OF 2016

Jahid Khan Abdul Rashid Khan ...Petitioner

V/S

The Municipal Commissioner And OrsRespondent

Shri Mohit Pandurang Jadhav For Petitioner

Mrs Madhuri More, Adv for Res. No.1 To 3 For Respondent

CORAM : M. S. KARNIK, J

DATE : 3rd July, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 09/07/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)