



2026:BHC-AS:21709

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 224 OF 2016

Jahid Khan Abdul Rashid Khan ...Petitioner

V/S

The Municipal Commissioner And OrsRespondent

ADV. MOHIT PANDURANG JADHAV FOR APPELLANT

ADV. MADHURI MORE FOR MCGM

CORAM : M. S. KARNIK, J

DATE : 30th July, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 20/08/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)